2021

NOVEMBER

SUNDAY

Youth Wrestling Calender

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Practice 6PM-800PM Practice 6PM-800PM Practice 6PM-800PM
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Practice 6PM-800PM Voluntary Practice 6PM- Thanksgiving
800PM
28 29 30

Practice 6PM-730PM



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2021 DECEMBER SUNDAY Youth Wrestling Calender
CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

28 29 30 01 02 03 04
Elite Practice 6PM-730PM
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Practice 6PM-730PM Elite Practice 6PM-730PM Practice 6PM-730PM
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Practice 6PM-730PM Elite Practice 6PM-730PM Practice 6PM-730PM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Individual Showcase
Tournament; Licking Valley
(100 Hainsview Dr. Newark, _ .
OH)7-10yr old 0800 - 1200 practice 6PM-730PM Voluntary Practice for all. Voluntary Practice for all.
5-6 & 11-12 yr old start 1230 6PM-730PM 6PM-730PM
26 27 28 29 30 31 01

Practice 6PM-730PM

Voluntary Practice for all.
6PM-730PM
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Voluntary Practice for all.
6PM-730PM



Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2022

CALENDAR YEAR
Sunday

JANUARY

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

SUNDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Wednesday

Thursday

Youth Wrestling Calender

Friday

Saturday

02

09

Hellickson @ TBD

16

Hellickson @ LH

23

Hellickson @ TBD

30

Hellickson @ TBD

03

10

17

24

31

Practice 6PM-730PM

Practice 6PM-730PM

Practice 6PM-730PM

Practice 6PM-730PM

04

11

18

25

01

Practice 6PM-730PM

Practice 6PM-730PM

Practice 6PM-730PM

Practice 6PM-730PM
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05

12

19

26

02

06

Dual at Newark Cathlic
Blessed Sacrament Annex 394
E. Main St, Newark, Ohio
43055; 6:00 PM Please arive
no later than 5:50

13

Dual Heath at LH in Aux. Gym
(Same location as practice.
Weigh ins at 6:00 PM. Bring
Folding chairs if you would
like.

20

Dual Centerburg at LH in Aux.
Gym (Same location as
practice. Weigh ins at 6:00
PM. Bring Folding chairs if you
would like.

27

Dual Utica at LH in Aux. Gym
(Same location as practice.
Weigh ins at 6:00 PM. Bring
Folding chairs if you would
like.

03

07

14

21

28

04

08

15

22

29

05



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2022 FEBRUARY SUNDAY Youth Wrestling Calender
CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30 31 01 02 03 04 05
Practice 6PM-730PM Practice 6PM-730PM Dual LH at Johnstown Individual Showcase
Tournament; Licking Valley
(100 Hainsview Dr. Newark,
OH) 10am Start
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Individual Championship Practice 6PM-730PM Practice 6PM-730PM Dual LH at Licking Valley
Tournament; Licking Valley
(100 Hainsview Dr. Newark,
OH) 10am Start
Hellickson Championship
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Practice 6PM-730PM Practice 6PM-730PM Practice 6PM-730PM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
LCL Championship Duals at
Newark HS. Time TBD
27 28 01 02 03 04 05
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