2021

NOVEMBER

SUNDAY

Youth Wrestling Calender

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	01	02	03	04	05	06
07	08	09	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	Practice 6PM-800PM		Practice 6PM-800PM	Practice 6PM-800PM		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Practice 6PM-800PM		Voluntary Practice 6PM- 800PM	Thanksgiving		
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
	Practice 6PM-730PM					

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2021

DECEMBER

SUNDAY

Youth Wrestling Calender

CALENDAR YEAR	CALENDAR MONTH		FIRST DAY OF WEEK			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
			Elite Practice 6PM-730PM			
05	06 Practice 6PM-730PM	07	08 Elite Practice 6PM-730PM	09 Practice 6PM-730PM	10	11
12	13 Practice 6PM-730PM	14	15 Elite Practice 6PM-730PM	16 Practice 6PM-730PM	17	18
19 Individual Showcase Tournament; Licking Valley (100 Hainsview Dr. Newark, OH)7-10yr old 0800 - 1200 5-6 & 11-12 yr old start 1230	Practice 6PM-730PM	21	Voluntary Practice for all. 6PM-730PM	Voluntary Practice for all. 6PM-730PM	24	25
26	27 Practice 6PM-730PM	28	29 Voluntary Practice for all. 6PM-730PM	30 Voluntary Practice for all. 6PM-730PM	31	01

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2022

JANUARY

SUNDAY

Youth Wrestling Calender

CALENDAR YEAR	CALENDAR MONTH		FIRST DAY OF WEE	K		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	02 03	04 Practice 6PM-730PM	O5 Practice 6PM-730PM	Dual at Newark Cathlic Blessed Sacrament Annex 394 E. Main St, Newark, Ohio 43055; 6:00 PM Please arive no later than 5:50	07	08
Hellickson @ TBD	09 10	11 Practice 6PM-730PM	12 Practice 6PM-730PM	Dual Heath at LH in Aux. Gym (Same location as practice. Weigh ins at 6:00 PM. Bring Folding chairs if you would like.	14	15
Hellickson @ LH	17	18 Practice 6PM-730PM	19 Practice 6PM-730PM	Dual Centerburg at LH in Aux. Gym (Same location as practice. Weigh ins at 6:00 PM. Bring Folding chairs if you would like.	21	22
Hellickson @ TBD	23 24	25 Practice 6PM-730PM	26 Practice 6PM-730PM	Dual Utica at LH in Aux. Gym (Same location as practice. Weigh ins at 6:00 PM. Bring Folding chairs if you would like.	28	29
Hellickson @ TBD	31	01	02	03	04	05

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2022

FEBRUARY

SUNDAY

Youth Wrestling Calender

CALENDAR YEAR

CALENDAR MONTH

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	Practice 6PM-730PM	01	02 Practice 6PM-730PM	Dual LH at Johnstown	04	05 Individual Showcase Tournament; Licking Valley (100 Hainsview Dr. Newark, OH) 10am Start
06 Individual Championship Tournament; Licking Valley (100 Hainsview Dr. Newark, OH) 10am Start Hellickson Championship	07 Practice 6PM-730PM	08	09 Practice 6PM-730PM	Dual LH at Licking Valley	11	12
13	14 Practice 6PM-730PM	15	16 Practice 6PM-730PM	17 Practice 6PM-730PM	18	19
20 LCL Championship Duals at Newark HS. Time TBD	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	01	02	03	04	05